 Smooth finish for patient comfort.
 Heat stable to 270o F, may be boiled or cold sterilized.
 Size imprinted on each dilator.
 Finger grip for more secure handling.
 Wide size range, from 3mm through 19mm in 1mm increments.
 Available individually or in sets of eight in any size(s) of your choice.
 Re-closeable packaging for convenient storage and patient distribution.
 Not made with natural rubber latex.
 Custom sizes may be available upon request.
Pediatric Anal Dilators -
Single Patient Use
SPECIFIC
Pediatric Anal Dilators
PAD03 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 3mm
PAD04 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 4mm
PAD05 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 5mm
PAD06 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 6mm
PAD07 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 7mm
PAD08 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 8mm
PAD09 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 9mm
PAD10 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 10mm
PAD11 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 11mm
PAD12 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 12mm
PAD13 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 13mm
PAD14 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 14mm
PAD15 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 15mm
PAD15L Pediatric Anal Dilator, 15mm Long
PAD16 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 16mm
PAD16L Pediatric Anal Dilator, 16mm Long
PAD17 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 17mm
PAD17L Pediatric Anal Dilator, 17mm Long
PAD18 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 18mm
PAD18L Pediatric Anal Dilator, 18mm Long
PAD19 Pediatric Anal Dilator, 19mm
PAD19L Pediatric Anal Dilator, 19mm Long
PADS1 **Pediatric Anal Dilator Set, 7mm-14mm
**Set may be custom made; select eight sizes of your  choice.
Catalog #       Description
Ordering Information       Supplied Non-Sterile